
2019 OWA Winter Club Challenge
Feb 8th-10th
1st - Valk/Nors
2nd - BATTLEFIELD
3rd - Sudbury Weightlifting Club

TEAM Points

Valk/Nors 277.00

BATTLEFIELD 274.00

646WLC 268.00

Thunder Bay Giants 190.00

UTM 109.00

705 79.00



Lot SURNAME FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL Rank Points

FEMALE FLORENTO AUDREY 45 31.70 BATTLEFIELD 2008 3 15 16 - 20 21 - 37 1 28.000

FEMALE Lorentson Alyssa 71 70.90 Thunder Bay Giants 2000 3 66 69 (71) 69 80 85 (89) 85 154 1 28.000

FEMALE Breault Kyra 87+ 92.50 Valk/Nors 2003 3 45 46 49 58 62 65x 111 1 28.000

MALE Lamarche Griffin 61 53.90 Valk/Nors 2006 3 28 31 33 37 40 43x 73 1 28.000

MALE Periku Brian 73 73.00 646WLC 2001 3 100 103 106 117 121 125 231 1 28.000

MALE Nguyen Jess 73 69.00 UTM 1999 3 80 85 91x 100 105 110 195 2 25.000

MALE Lariviere Chris 73 67.30 Valk/Nors 2005 3 20 22 24 23 25 28 52 3 23.000

MALE MCGILL KIERAN 89 87.00 BATTLEFIELD 1999 3 93 98 101x 116 123x - 214 1 28.000

MALE Taylor Mitchell 89 87.50 Valk/Nors 2001 3 50 55x 55 65 70 75 130 2 25.000

MALE Dampier Philip  109+ 129.10 Valk/Nors 1999 3 90 95 100 115 122 130x 222 1 28.000

MALE Wallace Adam  109+ 123.40 Valk/Nors 1999 3 70 75 80 96 100x 100 180 2 25.000

FEMALE Kim Nasil 49 48.30 646WLC 1987 4 40 42 x45 49 52 56 98 1 28.000

FEMALE QUERO NIKKIE 55 54.10 BATTLEFIELD 1988 4 51 54x 54x 63 66x 68x 114 1 28.000

FEMALE Gula Hannah 59 55.70 Thunder Bay Giants 1998 4 (64) (64) 64 64 72 75 (79) 75 139 1 28.000

FEMALE Garcia Estrella 64 62.10 Valk/Nors 1998 4 33 35x 35x 45 48 50x 81 1 28.000

FEMALE Rygus Emily 87 83.40 Valk/Nors 1993 4 51 54 57x 61 65 67x 119 1 28.000

FEMALE Wallace Alexandria 87 84.30 Valk/Nors 1995 4 50 53 55 60 63x 63 118 2 25.000

FEMALE Ceresino Ashley 87+ 95.30 Thunder Bay Giants 1990 4 52 55 57 57 70 74 (79) 74 131 1 28.000

MALE Miller Tyler 67 64.00 Valk/Nors 1992 4 83 88 91 105 110 115 206 1 28.000

MALE de Gannes Kyle 67 64.40 646WLC 1990 4 65 68 71x x85 86 89 157 2 25.000

MALE Atkins Kenton 73 70.90 Valk/Nors 1986 4 95 100 105x 115 120x 120x 215 1 28.000

MALE Boyes joshua 73 71.40 Thunder Bay Giants 1990 4 70 75 (80) 75 1 85 90 (95) 165 2 25.000

MALE TAYLOR KODY 81 76.20 BATTLEFIELD 1991 4 108 111x 111 125 130 133 244 1 28.000

MALE Swann Colin 81 80.00 646WLC 1988 4 104 108 113 120 125 130 243 2 25.000

MALE Quagliarini Marc 81 81.00 646WLC 1988 4 98 102 106 123 127x 127x 229 3 23.000

MALE KASIK KEVIN 81 79.10 BATTLEFIELD 1991 4 100 102 105x 115 120 125 227 4 22.000

MALE LEE JIWON 81 75.50 BATTLEFIELD 1994 4 91 95 100x 120 125 - 220 5 21.000

MALE Fersing JORDAN 81 79.80 BATTLEFIELD 1993 4 78 82 85 100 105 110 195 6 20.000

MALE Buchanan Iain 81 75.30 646WLC 1987 4 75 78 82 97 101 104 186 7 19.000

MALE DeGiovanni Cody 81 81.00 UTM 1993 4 80 85x 85x 106 112x 115x 186 8 18.000

MALE Mady Caleb 81 78.10 Valk/Nors 1995 4 70 75 80 82 87 91 171 9 17.000

MALE Rhee Alex 81 74.20 UTM 1996 4 75 80 83x 85 90 x 170 10 16.000

MALE Yu Charles 89 89.00 646WLC 1989 4 87 91 x95 113 x116 117 208 1 28.000

MALE Sanche Matthew 89 84.70 Thunder Bay Giants 1990 4 85 88 (90) 88 1 107 (110) 112 200 2 25.000

MALE Maxwell Stuart 89 87.40 Valk/Nors 1993 4 75 80x 81 110x 115 122x 196 3 23.000

MALE Peer James 89 85.80 646WLC 1991 4 42 45 50 60 65 71 121 4 22.000

MALE Tupinamba Rodrigo 96 91.40 Valk/Nors 1990 4 105 110 115 130 140 145 260 1 28.000

MALE Di Donato DAVID 96 91.50 BATTLEFIELD 1990 4 105 108x 108x 120 130x 130x 225 2 25.000

MALE HUBBER JOSH 96 91.60 BATTLEFIELD 1991 4 81 85x 86x 100 105 115x 186 3 23.000

MALE Sutherland Forrest 102 101.00 Valk/Nors 1995 4 70 73 75 80 85 88 163 1 28.000

MALE Ka Sang Jun  109+ 115.60 UTM 1994 4 95 103x 103x 120 127 132x 222 1 28.000

FEMALE MCDONALD BRANDI 55 52.10 BATTLEFIELD 1975 5 43 45x 45x 56 58 61x 101 1 28.000

FEMALE MacKenzie Claire 59 55.90 646WLC 1976 5 58 61 x63 66 69 x72 130 1 28.000

FEMALE KIELTY PAULA 59 56.10 BATTLEFIELD 1964 5 33 35 37x 45 48 50x 83 2 25.000

FEMALE Guénette Sylvie 64 62.40 705 1966 5 45 50 51x 62 68x 68x 112 1 28.000

FEMALE McCormack Erin 71 69.00 Thunder Bay Giants 1979 5 60 64 (68) 64 77 82 87 87 151 1 28.000

FEMALE Korman Ashley 71 66.70 646WLC 1983 5 62 64 x66 72 76 x78 140 2 25.000

FEMALE Roberge Marie-Joelle 71 64.70 705 1983 5 49 51x 52 68 71x 71x 120 3 23.000

MALE FLORENTO JOHN 67 62.60 BATTLEFIELD 1979 5 80 83x 83x 100 105x 105x 180 1 28.000

MALE Kowalywnshyn Garrett 73 71.20 646WLC 1980 5 79 82 86 103 107 110 196 1 28.000

MALE Evangelista Tim 73 69.90 646WLC 1984 5 82 84 x87 104 108 x110 192 2 25.000

MALE King David 81 80.90 Thunder Bay Giants 1982 5 100 (110) (110) 100 1 130 (138) (146) 230 1 28.000

MALE LONGO FRANK 89 81.90 BATTLEFIELD 1984 5 105 108 111 120 125 134 245 1 28.000

MALE Ogletree Glenn 89 82.30 Valk/Nors 1976 5 80 85 87 100 87 108 195 2 25.000

MALE LUONG DENNIS 89 83.90 BATTLEFIELD 1981 5 83 87x 87 95 100 102x 187 3 23.000

MALE Harding Dave 94 85.20 705 1974 5 80 83x 83x 100 105 110x 185 1 28.000

MALE Johnson James 96 94.00 646WLC 1981 5 108 112 116 136 140 144 260 1 28.000

MALE Found Richard 96 89.80 Valk/Nors 1981 5 95 100 103 120 126 130 233 2 25.000

MALE WULFERS Christopher 96 91.10 BATTLEFIELD 1982 5 83 85 88x 95 101 105x 186 3 23.000

MALE Kim David 96 91.50 UTM 1984 5 65 70x 70 85 90 95x 160 4 22.000

MALE VANDEWEGHE CRAIG 109 103.00 BATTLEFIELD 1976 5 85 90 95 120 121 122 217 1 28.000

MALE Sanderson Tim 109 108.80 646WLC 1964 5 74 78 x 95 101x x 173 2 25.000



Lot SURNAME FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL Rank Points

FEMALE Guénette Sylvie 64 62.40 705 1966 5 45 50 51x 62 68x 68x 112 1 28.000

MALE Harding Dave 94 85.20 705 1974 5 80 83x 83x 100 105 110x 185 1 28.000

FEMALE Roberge Marie-Joelle 71 64.70 705 1983 5 49 51x 52 68 71x 71x 120 3 23.000

705 Total 79.000

MALE Periku Brian 73 73.00 646WLC 2001 3 100 103 106 117 121 125 231 1 28.000

FEMALE Kim Nasil 49 48.30 646WLC 1987 4 40 42 x45 49 52 56 98 1 28.000

MALE Yu Charles 89 89.00 646WLC 1989 4 87 91 x95 113 x116 117 208 1 28.000

FEMALE MacKenzie Claire 59 55.90 646WLC 1976 5 58 61 x63 66 69 x72 130 1 28.000

MALE Kowalywnshyn Garrett 73 71.20 646WLC 1980 5 79 82 86 103 107 110 196 1 28.000

MALE Johnson James 96 94.00 646WLC 1981 5 108 112 116 136 140 144 260 1 28.000

MALE de Gannes Kyle 67 64.40 646WLC 1990 4 65 68 71x x85 86 89 157 2 25.000

MALE Swann Colin 81 80.00 646WLC 1988 4 104 108 113 120 125 130 243 2 25.000

FEMALE Korman Ashley 71 66.70 646WLC 1983 5 62 64 x66 72 76 x78 140 2 25.000

MALE Evangelista Tim 73 69.90 646WLC 1984 5 82 84 x87 104 108 x110 192 2 25.000

MALE Sanderson Tim 109 108.80 646WLC 1964 5 74 78 x 95 101x x 173 2

MALE Quagliarini Marc 81 81.00 646WLC 1988 4 98 102 106 123 127x 127x 229 3

MALE Peer James 89 85.80 646WLC 1991 4 42 45 50 60 65 71 121 4

MALE Buchanan Iain 81 75.30 646WLC 1987 4 75 78 82 97 101 104 186 7

646WLC Total 268.000

FEMALE FLORENTO AUDREY 45 31.70 BATTLEFIELD 2008 3 15 16 - 20 21 - 37 1 28.000

MALE MCGILL KIERAN 89 87.00 BATTLEFIELD 1999 3 93 98 101x 116 123x - 214 1 28.000

FEMALE QUERO NIKKIE 55 54.10 BATTLEFIELD 1988 4 51 54x 54x 63 66x 68x 114 1 28.000

MALE TAYLOR KODY 81 76.20 BATTLEFIELD 1991 4 108 111x 111 125 130 133 244 1 28.000

FEMALE MCDONALD BRANDI 55 52.10 BATTLEFIELD 1975 5 43 45x 45x 56 58 61x 101 1 28.000

MALE FLORENTO JOHN 67 62.60 BATTLEFIELD 1979 5 80 83x 83x 100 105x 105x 180 1 28.000

MALE LONGO FRANK 89 81.90 BATTLEFIELD 1984 5 105 108 111 120 125 134 245 1 28.000

MALE VANDEWEGHE CRAIG 109 103.00 BATTLEFIELD 1976 5 85 90 95 120 121 122 217 1 28.000

MALE Di Donato DAVID 96 91.50 BATTLEFIELD 1990 4 105 108x 108x 120 130x 130x 225 2 25.000

FEMALE KIELTY PAULA 59 56.10 BATTLEFIELD 1964 5 33 35 37x 45 48 50x 83 2 25.000

MALE HUBBER JOSH 96 91.60 BATTLEFIELD 1991 4 81 85x 86x 100 105 115x 186 3

MALE LUONG DENNIS 89 83.90 BATTLEFIELD 1981 5 83 87x 87 95 100 102x 187 3

MALE WULFERS Christopher 96 91.10 BATTLEFIELD 1982 5 83 85 88x 95 101 105x 186 3

MALE KASIK KEVIN 81 79.10 BATTLEFIELD 1991 4 100 102 105x 115 120 125 227 4

MALE LEE JIWON 81 75.50 BATTLEFIELD 1994 4 91 95 100x 120 125 - 220 5

MALE Fersing JORDAN 81 79.80 BATTLEFIELD 1993 4 78 82 85 100 105 110 195 6

BATTLEFIELD Total 274.000

FEMALE Lorentson Alyssa 71 70.90 Thunder Bay Giants 2000 3 66 69 (71) 69 80 85 (89) 85 154 1 28.000

FEMALE Gula Hannah 59 55.70 Thunder Bay Giants 1998 4 (64) (64) 64 64 72 75 (79) 75 139 1 28.000

FEMALE Ceresino Ashley 87+ 95.30 Thunder Bay Giants 1990 4 52 55 57 57 70 74 (79) 74 131 1 28.000

FEMALE McCormack Erin 71 69.00 Thunder Bay Giants 1979 5 60 64 (68) 64 77 82 87 87 151 1 28.000

MALE King David 81 80.90 Thunder Bay Giants 1982 5 100 (110) (110) 100 1 130 (138) (146) 230 1 28.000

MALE Boyes joshua 73 71.40 Thunder Bay Giants 1990 4 70 75 (80) 75 1 85 90 (95) 165 2 25.000

MALE Sanche Matthew 89 84.70 Thunder Bay Giants 1990 4 85 88 (90) 88 1 107 (110) 112 200 2 25.000

Thunder Bay Giants Total 190.000

MALE Ka Sang Jun  109+ 115.60 UTM 1994 4 95 103x 103x 120 127 132x 222 1 28.000

MALE Nguyen Jess 73 69.00 UTM 1999 3 80 85 91x 100 105 110 195 2 25.000

MALE Kim David 96 91.50 UTM 1984 5 65 70x 70 85 90 95x 160 4 22.000

MALE DeGiovanni Cody 81 81.00 UTM 1993 4 80 85x 85x 106 112x 115x 186 8 18.000

MALE Rhee Alex 81 74.20 UTM 1996 4 75 80 83x 85 90 x 170 10 16.000

UTM  Total 109.000

FEMALE Breault Kyra 87+ 92.50 Valk/Nors 2003 3 45 46 49 58 62 65x 111 1 28.000

MALE Lamarche Griffin 61 53.90 Valk/Nors 2006 3 28 31 33 37 40 43x 73 1 28.000

MALE Dampier Philip  109+ 129.10 Valk/Nors 1999 3 90 95 100 115 122 130x 222 1 28.000

FEMALE Garcia Estrella 64 62.10 Valk/Nors 1998 4 33 35x 35x 45 48 50x 81 1 28.000

FEMALE Rygus Emily 87 83.40 Valk/Nors 1993 4 51 54 57x 61 65 67x 119 1 28.000

MALE Miller Tyler 67 64.00 Valk/Nors 1992 4 83 88 91 105 110 115 206 1 28.000

MALE Atkins Kenton 73 70.90 Valk/Nors 1986 4 95 100 105x 115 120x 120x 215 1 28.000

MALE Tupinamba Rodrigo 96 91.40 Valk/Nors 1990 4 105 110 115 130 140 145 260 1 28.000

MALE Sutherland Forrest 102 101.00 Valk/Nors 1995 4 70 73 75 80 85 88 163 1 28.000

MALE Taylor Mitchell 89 87.50 Valk/Nors 2001 3 50 55x 55 65 70 75 130 2 25.000

MALE Wallace Adam  109+ 123.40 Valk/Nors 1999 3 70 75 80 96 100x 100 180 2

FEMALE Wallace Alexandria 87 84.30 Valk/Nors 1995 4 50 53 55 60 63x 63 118 2

MALE Ogletree Glenn 89 82.30 Valk/Nors 1976 5 80 85 87 100 87 108 195 2

MALE Found Richard 96 89.80 Valk/Nors 1981 5 95 100 103 120 126 130 233 2

MALE Lariviere Chris 73 67.30 Valk/Nors 2005 3 20 22 24 23 25 28 52 3

MALE Maxwell Stuart 89 87.40 Valk/Nors 1993 4 75 80x 81 110x 115 122x 196 3

MALE Mady Caleb 81 78.10 Valk/Nors 1995 4 70 75 80 82 87 91 171 9

Valk/Nors Total 277.000



Grand Total 1197


